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374WATER INC COM USD0.0001

ISIN:  US88583P1049

Overview

2024/04/26 22:00:00
Price

1.40 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

2.19% (0.03)

US88583P1049
SCWO

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

174 EUR

S&P 500

1.31 USD (1,000)
1.51 USD (100)
1.40 USD

1.43 USD

1.35 USD

1.37 USD
1.396144 USD
178,010
248,531.01

559
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market

Date Headline Download
2024/04/26 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/26 Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/04/03 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/03 = Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/03/26 ZlE  Global Strategy 2Q 2024 &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US88583P1049&ID_NOTATION=25022956
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eff646f9712d989d47d2ae22dcf4ddfb2cbd398d7ba98ed7e3456db235cf5da1&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6d9fe8d64c7e9cb40&time=1714386846&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fcc60d15d7b315008132829b5161dbaf0bedf23c9eb8273cc8d034493519ab4d&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c02e1d0fb6df4a763&time=1714386846&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bf8bdae07a5a3babd81b6806b120e818a8913d3f434c0481286884ac44d79588&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=df04b857308378f47&time=1714386846&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ed83518f0fa84e35e7e94de97180d0b5d4c33ab2b94203c5ebb8cbd321c747a9&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1adf8e9c02409d543&time=1714386846&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b8cbe87992b61a26ab0ee5e68f693e136b01f0c1f6d96037bf2a277a0f0a5a19&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=aaa2b1b6430e9235e&time=1714386846&tool=RSC

374WATER INC COM USD0.0001

Details
2024/04/26 22:00:00 Sy
Price £ 00
1.40 USD
Difference 2.19% (0.03) I
4.00 I
General attributes |
ISIN US88583P1049 r ""l .'1 ‘
Symbol SCWO 4 g Y L |I
Exchange Nasdaq | m ’ h
Currency usb hlw | k
Secto:: - » 00 Mﬁ \l l‘ﬁ
Security type Stock ! |
Market cap (m) 174 EUR NJUM'U
Benchmark S&P 500
1.00
'M"’NL,IM
Market data i
Bid (Bid size) 1.31 USD (1,000) 0.00 M
Ask (Ask size) 1.51 USD (100)
Open 1.40 USD 2020 2021 2023 2024
High 1.43 USD
Low 1.35 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.37 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 1.396144 USD
Volume (pcs) 178,010
Trading volume 248,531.01 Price data
Number of trades 559 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 1.35 USD (138,320)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 1.26 USD (107,191)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 1.27 USD (130,864)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 1.67 USD (202,705)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 1.52 USD (2024/01/03)
Perf (%) -10.26% -48.91% +86.67% YTD Low | date 1.06 USD (2024/01/05)
Perf (abs.) -0.16 -1.34 +0.65 52 Weeks High | date 3.46 USD (2023/06/08)
Beta 1.49 1.46 0.53 52 Weeks Low | date 0.97 USD (2023/12/19)

Volatility = 103.16  92.62 99.92
All listings for 374WATER INC COM USD0.0001

Exchange [§] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Nasdaq 2024/04/26 22:00 1.40 USD 0.25 559
Frankfurt 2024/04/26 15:29 1.26 EUR 0.00 5
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=25022956
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=346867720

374WATER INC COM USD0.0001

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
VYREX CORP. [DEL.]

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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